Hawaii National Banks (Issued Territorial Notes)

NBCharter

5550
8207
8101
10451
5994

5 Records

BankName

FNB of Hawaii/Bishop FNB/Bishop NB
Baldwin National Bank

Lahaina National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

22-Oct-2022 4:37pm Page 1

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

Town

Honolulu
Kahului
Lahaina
Paia
Wailuku

State

HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

County

Honolulu
Maui
Maui
Maui
Maui

Open

1900
1906
1906
1913
1901

Close

1936
1921
1917
1917
1917

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated



