SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
5550	FNB of Hawaii/Bishop FNB/Bishop NB	Honolulu	HI	Honolulu	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
8207	Baldwin National Bank	Kahului	HI	Maui	1906	1921	Liquidated
8101	Lahaina National Bank	Lahaina	HI	Maui	1906	1917	Liquidated
10451	First National Bank	Paia	HI	Maui	1913	1917	Liquidated
5994	First National Bank	Wailuku	HI	Maui	1901	1917	Liquidated

5 Records